Circuit Protection | Distribution Boards
Distribution Board, TP
18 Way Type B
Schneider Distribution Board,
TP 18 Way Type B
General Information
Brand Schneider Electric
Product Type Distribution Board
Mounting Surface
Standards BS EN 61439-3
Door/Lid Type Solid
Width 470 mm
Depth 139 mm
Height 862 mm
Ingress Protection IP3X
Warranty 1.5 Years
Unit Weight 16.2 kg
Current Rating (max) 250 A
Pole Configuration Triple Pole (3P)
Body Material Steel
Rated Voltage 400 V
Installation Type Commercial
Incomer Included N
Outgoing Ways 18 Way
Metered N
Split Load N
Outgoing Devices Included N
High Integrity No
Body Colour Cream RAL 9001
18th Edition Compliant Y
Surge Protection Included No
Number of Phases Three
Body Finish Epoxy Powder Coat
SKU: SEA9BPN18
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 13/05/24